
GENOA-KINGSTON CUSD #424 403b PLAN 

INVESTMENT PROVIDER LIST AND CONTACTS 

 

VALIC Financial Sandi Arko  

411 Hamilton Blvd., Suite 1514 

Peoria, IL 61602  

800-892-5558 Ext. 87975 (o)        815-355-2756 (cell)   

Sandi.arko@aigretirement.com  

Ameriprise Sherry Sandwick 

404 S. State,  Belvidere, IL  61008 

815-547-0011 

sherry.d.sandwick@ampf.com  

ASPire Josh Kubiak, Edward Jones 

599 Pearson Dr #2  

Genoa, IL 60135 

(815) 784-3734  

Josh.Kubiak@edwardjones.com  

AXA Amanda Gilb 

AXA Advisors, LLC 

1515 W. 22nd St., Suite 300, Oak Brook, IL 60523 

630-382-5604 (o)             630-954-4097 (fax) 

amanda.gilb@axa-advisors.com 

Horace Mann Gary Lutes 

4040 Charles St., Suite 203,  Rockford, IL  61108 

815/636-0533 (o)          815/636-1613 (fax) 

VOYA Life Insurance 

and Annuity Company 

Erwin Staples 

300 Kathleen Court, Homewood IL 60430 

708 473-3990  

Email:  estaples@voyafa.com 

VOYA National Trust 

Company 

 

Erwin Staples (see above) 

ReliaStar Life Erwin Staples (see above) 

Thrivent Financial George Regas  

Marengo, IL  60152 

815/568-9436 

email george.regas@thrivent.com 
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